
01-04-2022 Friday

02-04-2022 Saturday
Telugu New Year
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
International Children's Book day

03-04-2022 Sunday
04-04-2022 Monday
05-04-2022 Tuesday
06-04-2022 Wednesday
07-04-2022 Thursday World Health Day
08-04-2022 Friday Last working day for Jr. KG to class V

Holiday!!! (Summer vacation begins for Classes        
Jr.Kg to Class V)
Working day for Classes VI & VII(No Bag Day)
Office working

10-04-2022 Sunday
11-04-2022 Monday
12-04-2022 Tuesday
13-04-2022 Wednesday

Tamil New Year 
Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
Mahaveer Jayanthi
 Dr.Ambedhkar Jeyanthi

15-04-2022 Friday
Good Friday
Holiday!!!(Office holiday) 

16-04-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
17-04-2022 Sunday
18-04-2022 Monday World Heritage Day
19-04-2022 Tuesday World Liver Day
20-04-2022 Wednesday
21-04-2022 Thursday

22-04-2022 Friday
Last working day for classes VI  & VII
World Earth Day 

23-04-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Summer vacation begins for Classes VI & VII)

24-04-2022 Sunday
25-04-2022 Monday
26-04-2022 Tuesday World Intelluctual Property Day 
27-04-2022 Wednesday
28-04-2022 Thursday
29-04-2022 Friday
30-04-2022 Saturday Office working

01-05-2022 Sunday May Day
02-05-2022 Monday May day celebration

03-05-2022 Tuesday
Id-UL-Fitr
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)

04-05-2022 Wednesday
05-05-2022 Thursday
06-05-2022 Friday Last working day for teachers

07-05-2022 Saturday
Rabindranath Tagore Jayanthi
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)

08-05-2022 Sunday
09-05-2022 Monday
10-05-2022 Tuesday
11-05-2022 Wednesday
12-05-2022 Thursday International Nurses Day
13-05-2022 Friday
14-05-2022 Saturday Office Working 
15-05-2022 Sunday
16-05-2022 Monday
17-05-2022 Tuesday
18-05-2022 Wednesday

MAY 2022

APRIL 2022
SAN ACADEMY VELACHERY

09-04-2022 Saturday

14-04-2022 Thursday



19-05-2022 Thursday
20-05-2022 Friday

21-05-2022 Saturday
World Anti Terrorism Day
Office Working 

22-05-2022 Sunday National Maritime day
23-05-2022 Monday
24-05-2022 Tuesday
25-05-2022 Wednesday
26-05-2022 Thursday
27-05-2022 Friday
28-05-2022 Saturday OfficeWorking 
29-05-2022 Sunday
30-05-2022 Monday Staff Reporting Day 
31-05-2022 Tuesday Anti Tobacco Day

01-06-2022 Wednesday
Global Day of Parents
School reopens for Class III - VII
World Milk Day

02-06-2022 Thursday School reopens for Class Jr.KG to Class II
03-06-2022 Friday World Bicycle Day
04-06-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
05-06-2022 Sunday World Environment Day
06-06-2022 Monday School commences for Nursery
07-06-2022 Tuesday World Food Safety Day
08-06-2022 Wednesday World Ocean Day,
09-06-2022 Thursday
10-06-2022 Friday

11-06-2022 Saturday
Working day for Class I-V(No Bag Day)
Field Trip for Class VI & VII 
Office Working 

12-06-2022 Sunday World Day against Child Labour
13-06-2022 Monday Field Trip for Class I 

14-06-2022 Tuesday
World Blood Donor Day
Field Trip for Class  II 

15-06-2022 Wednesday
16-06-2022 Thursday
17-06-2022 Friday

18-06-2022 Saturday
Field trip for class III-V
Working day for Class VI & VII(No Bag Day)
Office Working 

19-06-2022 Sunday World Father's Day
20-06-2022 Monday
21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day
22-06-2022 Wednesday
23-06-2022 Thursday
24-06-2022 Friday

25-06-2022 Saturday
PTM for Class  I to VII
Office Working

26-06-2022 Sunday
27-06-2022 Monday
28-06-2022 Tuesday
29-06-2022 Wednesday
30-06-2022 Thursday Investiture ceremony

01-07-2022 Friday
Exam Time !!!! 
(MT-1 Exam begins for class IV-VII)
National Doctor's Day

02-07-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
03-07-2022 Sunday

04-07-2022 Monday Exam Time !!!! 
(MT - 1 Exam begins for class III)

05-07-2022 Tuesday
06-07-2022 Wednesday
07-07-2022 Thursday World Chocolate Day
08-07-2022 Friday MT-1 Exam ends for class III -VII

JUNE 2022

JULY 2022



09-07-2022 Saturday Working day for Class I-V(No Bag Day)
Working day for class VI-VII

10-07-2022 Sunday Bakrid
11-07-2022 Monday World Population day 
12-07-2022 Tuesday Paper Bag Day
13-07-2022 Wednesday
14-07-2022 Thursday
15-07-2022 Friday World Youth Skill Day
16-07-2022 Saturday PTM  for Class I-VII
17-07-2022 Sunday
18-07-2022 Monday
19-07-2022 Tuesday
20-07-2022 Wednesday
21-07-2022 Thursday
22-07-2022 Friday
23-07-2022 Saturday Working day for class VI-VII(No Bag Day)
24-07-2022 Sunday
25-07-2022 Monday
26-07-2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Diwas
27-07-2022 Wednesday

28-07-2022 Thursday
World Hepatitis Day
World Nature Conservation Day

29-07-2022 Friday International Tiger Day

30-07-2022 Saturday International Friendship Day

31-07-2022 Sunday

01-08-2022 Monday CSC Practicals Term-I  begins for Class VI-VII
02-08-2022 Tuesday
03-08-2022 Wednesday
04-08-2022 Thursday
05-08-2022 Friday CSC Practicals Term-I ends for Class VI-VII

06-08-2022 Saturday
Hiroshima Day
Office Working
Sports day KG to Class VII

07-08-2022 Sunday
Friendship Day
National Handloom Day

08-08-2022 Monday
Holiday!!! (Holiday for Class KG-VII)
Quit India Movement Day

09-08-2022 Tuesday
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
Muharram Holiday
Nagasaki Day

10-08-2022 Wednesday
11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

12-08-2022 Friday
International Youth Day
Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)
Varalakshmi Pooja 

13-08-2022 Saturday Working day for class VI-VII
Office Working

14-08-2022 Sunday
15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration for  Class VI &VII
16-08-2022 Tuesday Medical checkup
17-08-2022 Wednesday Medical checkup
18-08-2022 Thursday Medical checkup

19-08-2022 Friday
Krishna Jayanthi
Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)

20-08-2022 Saturday Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)
21-08-2022 Sunday

22-08-2022 Monday

 Madras Day
Medical Checkup
CSC Practicals Term-I  begins for Class I-V
Science Practicals Term-I begins  for Class VI-VII

23-08-2022 Tuesday Medical Checkup
24-08-2022 Wednesday
25-08-2022 Thursday

AUGUST 2022



26-08-2022 Friday
Women's Equality Day
CSC Practicals Term-I  ends for Class I-V
Science Practicals Term I ends  for Class VI-VII

27-08-2022 Saturday
Working day for Class I-V(No Bag Day)
Working day for class VI & VII
Office Working

28-08-2022 Sunday
29-08-2022 Monday National Sports Day

30-08-2022 Tuesday

31-08-2022 Wednesday
Ganesh Chathurthi
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)

01-09-2022 Thursday
02-09-2022 Friday
03-09-2022 Saturday Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)
04-09-2022 Sunday

05-09-2022 Monday
Full working day for Class I-III
Half a day for Class IV-VII
 Teacher's Day

06-09-2022 Tuesday
Exam Time !!!!
Halfyearly begins for class IV-VII
EVS Culminating Activity Class I & II

07-09-2022 Wednesday
Exam Time !!!!
Halfyearly begins for class III
EVS Culminating Activity Class I & II

08-09-2022 Thursday
EVS Culminating Activity Class I &II
International Literacy Day

09-09-2022 Friday
Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)
Onam 

10-09-2022 Saturday

Holiday!!! for Class I-V
Working day for Class VI &VII
Office Working
World First aid Day 

11-09-2022 Sunday
12-09-2022 Monday Mindfulness Day

13-09-2022 Tuesday Study Holiday for Class I & II

14-09-2022 Wednesday
Exam Time!!!!
Halfyearly begins for class I & II       
Hindi Diwas

15-09-2022 Thursday Engineer's Day

16-09-2022 Friday International Day for the preservation of the Ozone layer

17-09-2022 Saturday Working day for class VI  & VII
Office Working

18-09-2022 Sunday
19-09-2022 Monday Halfyearly ends for class I -VII
20-09-2022 Tuesday
21-09-2022 Wednesday International Day of Peace
22-09-2022 Thursday
23-09-2022 Friday International Day of Sign language

24-09-2022 Saturday Term I Open House for Class I-VII
 Office Working 

25-09-2022 Sunday World Rivers Day
26-09-2022 Monday
27-09-2022 Tuesday World Tourism Day
28-09-2022 Wednesday

29-09-2022 Thursday

World Maritme Day
World Heart Day
Holiday!!!
Pooja Holiday begins for Nur to Class VII

30-09-2022 Friday International Translation Day

01-10-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi

SEPTEMBER 2022

OCTOBER 2022



03-10-2022 Monday Office Working 

04-10-2022 Tuesday
Ayutha Pooja
World Animal Day
Office Working

05-10-2022 Wednesday
Vijayadashami
Office Working

06-10-2022 Thursday School Reopens for Nursery-VII
07-10-2022 Friday

08-10-2022 Saturday
Air Force Day
Working day for Class I-V(No Bag Day)
Working day for Class VI & VII

09-10-2022 Sunday World Post Office Day
10-10-2022 Monday
11-10-2022 Tuesday International Day of  Girl Child
12-10-2022 Wednesday
13-10-2022 Thursday
14-10-2022 Friday
15-10-2022 Saturday Working day for Class VI & VII (No Bag Day)
16-10-2022 Sunday World Food Day
17-10-2022 Monday
18-10-2022 Tuesday
19-10-2022 Wednesday
20-10-2022 Thursday
21-10-2022 Friday
22-10-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
23-10-2022 Sunday

24-10-2022 Monday
Holiday!!!(Diwali holiday)
United Nations Day

25-10-2022 Tuesday Holiday!!!(Diwali holiday)
26-10-2022 Wednesday
27-10-2022 Thursday Vigilance Awareness week starts
28-10-2022 Friday

29-10-2022 Saturday Working day for Class VI &VII
Office Working

30-10-2022 Sunday
31-10-2022 Monday National Unity Day

01-11-2022 Tuesday
02-11-2022 Wednesday Vigilance Awareness week ends
03-11-2022 Thursday
04-11-2022 Friday

05-11-2022 Saturday
Annual Day 
World Tsunami Awareness  Day

06-11-2022 Sunday

07-11-2022 Monday
National Cancer awareness day
Holiday!!!(Holiday for Class KG-VII)

08-11-2022 Tuesday
09-11-2022 Wednesday
10-11-2022 Thursday World Science Day
11-11-2022 Friday

12-11-2022 Saturday
World Pnuemonia Day
Working day for Class I-V(No bag day)
Working day for class VI-VII

13-11-2022 Sunday World Kindness Day

14-11-2022 Monday
Children's Day
World Diabetes Day

15-11-2022 Tuesday
16-11-2022 Wednesday International Day for Tolerance
17-11-2022 Thursday
18-11-2022 Friday

19-11-2022 Saturday

Women's Enterprenuership Day
National Integration Day
Working day for Class VI-VII(No bag day)

20-11-2022 Sunday
21-11-2022 Monday

NOVEMBER 2022



22-11-2022 Tuesday
23-11-2022 Wednesday
24-11-2022 Thursday
25-11-2022 Friday
26-11-2022 Saturday Working day for class VI & VII
27-11-2022 Sunday
28-11-2022 Monday
29-11-2022 Tuesday
30-11-2022 Wednesday

01-12-2022 Thursday

02-12-2022 Friday
Exam Time !!!!
MT-2 begins for class IV-VII
National Pollution control Day. 

03-12-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
04-12-2022 Sunday Navy Day

05-12-2022 Monday
Exam Time !!!!
MT-2 begins for class III
World Soil Day

06-12-2022 Tuesday
07-12-2022 Wednesday Armed forces flag Day
08-12-2022 Thursday
09-12-2022 Friday MT-2 ends for class III-VII

10-12-2022 Saturday
Human Right Day
Working day for class I-VII(No Bag Day)
Office Working 

11-12-2022 Sunday
12-12-2022 Monday
13-12-2022 Tuesday

14-12-2022 Wednesday
PTM for Class I-VII
National Energy Conservation Day

15-12-2022 Thursday
Holiday!!!(Preparatory Holiday (Project day))
Holiday!!!(Holiday for Class I-V)
Working day for Class VI&VII

16-12-2022 Friday Project Day KG-VII
17-12-2022 Saturday Project Day KG-VII
18-12-2022 Sunday
19-12-2022 Monday
20-12-2022 Tuesday
21-12-2022 Wednesday
22-12-2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day

23-12-2022 Friday Holiday!!!(Christmas Vacation begins  for Class           
Nur -VIII)

24-12-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas
26-12-2022 Monday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
27-12-2022 Tuesday Office Working 
28-12-2022 Wednesday Office Working 
29-12-2022 Thursday Office Working 
30-12-2022 Friday Office Working 
31-12-2022 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)

01-01-2023 Sunday New Year
02-01-2023 Monday School begins after Christmas for Class Nur-VII
03-01-2023 Tuesday
04-01-2023 Wednesday World Braille Day
05-01-2023 Thursday
06-01-2023 Friday
07-01-2023 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
08-01-2023 Sunday
09-01-2023 Monday
10-01-2023 Tuesday
11-01-2023 Wednesday

12-01-2023 Thursday National Youth Day (Birth of Swami Vivekanada)

DECEMBER 2022

JANUARY 2023



13-01-2023 Friday

14-01-2023 Saturday
Makra Sankranthi
Holiday!!!(Office holiday)

15-01-2023 Sunday
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
Pongal Holiday
Indian Army Day

16-01-2023 Monday
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday )
Thiruvalluvar Day 

17-01-2023 Tuesday
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
Kanum Pongal 

18-01-2023 Wednesday
19-01-2023 Thursday Medical Checkup
20-01-2023 Friday Medical Checkup

21-01-2023 Saturday
Working day for Class  VI &VII
Kala Utsav

22-01-2023 Sunday
23-01-2023 Monday Medical Checkup
24-01-2023 Tuesday Medical Checkup
25-01-2023 Wednesday Medical Checkup
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration Class VI and VII
27-01-2023 Friday

28-01-2023 Saturday
Working day for class I-V(No Bag Day)
Working day for Class  VI &VII

29-01-2023 Sunday
30-01-2023 Monday
31-01-2023 Tuesday

01-02-2023 Wednesday CSC Practicals Term-II begins for Class VI-VII
02-02-2023 Thursday
03-02-2023 Friday CSC Practicals Term II ends for Class VI-VII

04-02-2023 Saturday
World Cancer Day
Holiday!!!(Office holiday)

05-02-2023 Sunday

06-02-2023 Monday Karate Grading Ceremony /Silambam Grading Ceremony
Science Practicals Term-II begins  for Class VI-VII

07-02-2023 Tuesday
08-02-2023 Wednesday
09-02-2023 Thursday Excursion  for Class I & II

10-02-2023 Friday Karate Grading Ceremony /Silambam Grading Ceremony
Science Practicals Term-II ends for Class VI-VII

11-02-2023 Saturday
Working day for Class VI & VII
Excursion  for Class III-V

12-02-2023 Sunday

13-02-2023 Monday Exam Time !!!
Model Exam begins for Class VI-VII

14-02-2023 Tuesday EVS Culminating Activity I & II Term 2
15-02-2023 Wednesday EVS Culminating Activity I & II Term 2
16-02-2023 Thursday EVS Culminating Activity I & II Term 2
17-02-2023 Friday Model Exam ends for Class VI-VII

18-02-2023 Saturday Office Working
Working day for Class VI & VII  

19-02-2023 Sunday
20-02-2023 Monday CSC Practicals Term-II begins for Class I-V
21-02-2023 Tuesday International Mother language Day

22-02-2023 Wednesday World Scout Day
23-02-2023 Thursday
24-02-2023 Friday CSC Practicals Term-II ends for Class I-V

25-02-2023 Saturday Office Working 
Working day for Class I-VII(No Bag Day)

26-02-2023 Sunday
27-02-2023 Monday

28-02-2023 Tuesday
Full working day for Class I-III
Half a day for Class IV-VII
National Science Day

FEBRUARY 2023

MARCH 2023



01-03-2023 Wednesday
Exam Time !!!!
Annual Exam begins for Class IV -VII
Holiday!!!(Study Holiday for Class III)

02-03-2023 Thursday Exam Time !!!!
Annual Exam begins for class III

03-03-2023 Friday World Wildlife Day

04-03-2023 Saturday
National Safety day
Holiday!!!(Office holiday)

05-03-2023 Sunday
06-03-2023 Monday
07-03-2023 Tuesday

08-03-2023 Wednesday
Holi
International Women's Day

09-03-2023 Thursday Study Holiday for Class I & II

10-03-2023 Friday
Exam Time !!!!
Annual Exam begins for class I & II
Last Working day for Nur &Jr.Kg 

11-03-2023 Saturday Last Working day for SrKg
12-03-2023 Sunday
13-03-2023 Monday
14-03-2023 Tuesday
15-03-2023 Wednesday Annual Exam ends;School closes for a break from  I-VII
16-03-2023 Thursday National Vaccination Day
17-03-2023 Friday
18-03-2023 Saturday Office Working 
19-03-2023 Sunday
20-03-2023 Monday
21-03-2023 Tuesday International Day of Forests

22-03-2023 Wednesday
Holiday!!!
Ugadi 
World Water Day

23-03-2023 Thursday

24-03-2023 Friday
World Tuberculosis Day
Open House for Nur-VII

25-03-2023 Saturday Book issue for class I- VIII
26-03-2023 Sunday

27-03-2023 Monday School commences for 2023-24 Academic year 
 Jr.Kg to VIII

28-03-2023 Tuesday
29-03-2023 Wednesday
30-03-2023 Thursday
31-03-2023 Friday

01-04-2023 Saturday Office Working
02-04-2023 Sunday
03-04-2023 Monday

04-04-2023 Tuesday
Holiday!!!
Mahaveer Jayanthi 

05-04-2023 Wednesday National Maritime Day
06-04-2023 Thursday

07-04-2023 Friday
Good Friday
World Health Day 
Holiday!!! (Office Holiday)

08-04-2023 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)

09-04-2023 Sunday Easter
10-04-2023 Monday
11-04-2023 Tuesday
12-04-2023 Wednesday
13-04-2023 Thursday Holiday!!!(Summer vaccation begins fro Jr.Kg to V)

14-04-2023 Friday
Tamil New Year 
Holiday !!!(Office Holiday)
 Holiday!!!(Class VI -VII)

15-04-2023 Saturday Holiday!!!(Office holiday)
16-04-2023 Sunday
17-04-2023 Monday
18-04-2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day

APRIL 2023



19-04-2023 Wednesday
20-04-2023 Thursday Last working day for Classes VI-VIII

21-04-2023 Friday
Ramzan
Holiday!!!(Office Holiday)
Holiday!!!(Summer vacation begins for class VI-VIII)

22-04-2023 Saturday
Earth Day 
Office Working 

23-04-2023 Sunday
24-04-2023 Monday
25-04-2023 Tuesday
26-04-2023 Wednesday World Intellecutal property Day
27-04-2023 Thursday
28-04-2023 Friday
29-04-2023 Saturday Office Working 
30-04-2023 Sunday


